
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

No. 

162 
194 

66 
56 

151 
208 

54 
30 

152 
105 
182 

10 
52 
47 
70 
13 

214 
48 

148 
195 

63 
178 

43 
79 

167 
202 

72 
51 
49 
23 
36 
20 
90 
92 
95 

108 
192 

Name 

MINCIONE Fausto 
SONNINI Federico 
MORA Francesco 
KRSEVAN Enej 
LO BARTOLO Emanuele 
PACITTO Paolo 
HORNER Christian 
CIROTTO Libero Peppino 
LUMINA Nazzareno 
ZICCHERA Fabrizio 
RUBINO Raffaele 
BERNABE' Nicola 
HARALD Huber 
GIBERTONI Thomas 
PALAZZI Filippo Maria 
IVAN Iulian Marius 
PIANIGIANI Francesco 
GINI Alberto 
LAI Fabrizio 
SPAGGIARI Alex 
SAMARANI Matteo 
POZZATO Fabio 
GAZZARRI Fabio 
PIERSANTI Francesco 
BRUSA Alessandro 
VALESI Massimiliano 
PARA Marco 
GRIESSER Johannes 
GIOIA Giacomo 
CABRAS Riccardo 
DELLA VOLPE Anthony 
BRANDOLI Fabrizio 
MOGGIO Pasquale 
SECCHI Claudio 
SERAFINI Andrea 
BAGLIO Gaetano Ivan 
SGARIBOLDI Andrea 

Class 

SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 

1:55.750 
1:56.611 
1:57.195 
1:57.256 
1:58.188 
1:58.241 
1:58.428 
1:58.433 
1:58.519 
1:58.528 
1:58.583 
1:58.683 
1:58.695 
1:58.781 
1:58.887 
1:59.049 
1:59.155 
1:59.215 
1:59.459 
1:59.588 
1:59.749 
1:59.767 
1:59.828 
2:00.016 
2:00.164 
2:00.179 
2:00.233 
2:00.494 
2:00.529 
2:00.568 
2:00.614 
2:01.986 
2:01.987 
2:02.287 
2:02.448 
2:02.464 
2:02.794 

In Lap 

3 
7 
5 
6 
4 
4 
3 
8 
5 
3 
8 
8 
7 
8 
3 
2 
5 
2 
5 
4 
5 
3 
5 
5 
2 
8 
4 
7 
3 
5 
2 
5 
1 
9 
3 
3 
7 

Diff 

0.861 
1.445 
1.506 
2.438 
2.491 
2.678 
2.683 
2.769 
2.778 
2.833 
2.933 
2.945 
3.031 
3.137 
3.299 
3.405 
3.465 
3.709 
3.838 
3.999 
4.017 
4.078 
4.266 
4.414 
4.429 
4.483 
4.744 
4.779 
4.818 
4.864 
6.236 
6.237 
6.537 
6.698 
6.714 
7.044 

Gap 

0.861 
0.584 
0.061 
0.932 
0.053 
0.187 
0.005 
0.086 
0.009 
0.055 
0.100 
0.012 
0.086 
0.106 
0.162 
0.106 
0.060 
0.244 
0.129 
0.161 
0.018 
0.061 
0.188 
0.148 
0.015 
0.054 
0.261 
0.035 
0.039 
0.046 
1.372 
0.001 
0.300 
0.161 
0.016 
0.330 

Laps 

10 
7 
6 
7 
4 
7 
6 
8 
5 
6 
8 
8 
7 
9 
7 
9 
9 
3 
7 
8 
5 
9 
9 
5 
2 
9 
8 
7 
3 
6 
9 
7 
1 
9 
3 
3 
9 

VMAX Best 

295,1 
293,5 
284,2 
281,2 
285,0 
303,4 
295,9 
294,3 
270,7 
296,7 
287,2 
277,6 
299,2 
270,7 
263,4 
285,7 
289,5 
290,3 
263,4 
280,5 
264,1 
290,3 
279,8 
288,8 
287,2 
285,7 
282,0 
288,0 
250,0 
282,0 
289,5 
285,0 
293,5 
279,8 
283,5 
283,5 
259,6 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 04/04/2025 17:58:00 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

PROMO RACING 04/04/2025 
Sessioni 

PRO - 5 Turno 

Practice started at 17:35:35 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

04/04/2025 17:35 


